
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Triple Jump M75
Judge: KAMIŃSKA Katarzyna

Stig Bäcklund FIN Jyväskylä, FIN 15-03-08WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 9.69

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-30  10:05:00

End: 19-03-30  11:15:00

1 1829 Eberhard LINKE M75 9.46  SB   Germany

2 825 Jürgen LAMP M75  9.05     Estonia

3 911 Antero MARKUNSALO M75  8.39  SB   Finland

4 1675 Siegbert GNOTH M75  8.24     Germany

5 2626 Janis MANKOVSKIS M75  8.11     Latvia

6 1682 Werner GÖTZE M75  7.61     Germany

7 3651 Andrzej UGNIEWSKI M75  7.23  SB   Poland

8 181 Yvan ODY M75  7.18     Belgium

9 3633 Hubert TOBIAS M75  6.81     Poland

10 2978 Jan CZAPLA M75  6.65  SB   Poland

844 Juhan TENNASILM M75 NM     Estonia

1123 Joël OLLIVIER M75 DNS     France

1678 Reiner GOERTZ M75 DNS     Germany

I II III IV V VI

9.46 9.33 9.10 9.30 x rEberhard LINKE

x 8.64 9.05 9.04 8.12 xJürgen LAMP

7.76 7.76 7.82 7.91 8.24 8.39Antero MARKUNSALO

8.12 7.98 7.95 7.97 8.24 rSiegbert GNOTH

8.02 8.03 7.91 8.02 8.03 8.11Janis MANKOVSKIS

7.59 7.28 7.47 7.61 7.38 7.13Werner GÖTZE

7.23 6.54 x 5.94 6.50 rAndrzej UGNIEWSKI

x 7.18 x x - -Yvan ODY

5.54 6.45 6.81Hubert TOBIAS

6.52 6.65 6.60Jan CZAPLA

x - rJuhan TENNASILM

Joël OLLIVIER

Reiner GOERTZ
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 19-03-30 11:40:51



  Note:

SB -Season Best
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